
Order Bib Name CC

1 45 HOWLAND-DUECK Alexa MB

2 46 ROBERT Sylvie AB

3 47 JOHNS Ava AB

4 48 HENDERSON Laren AB

5 49 BETKER Payton BC

6 50 PERRY Bar BC

7 51 SALOIS Ella AB

8 52 AINSLIE Maisie BC

9 53 OXNER Piper AB

10 54 MACFARLANE Samantha AB

11 55 WONG Natasha BC

12 56 THOMPSON Audrey BC

13 57 PICKUP Willow AB

14 58 LI Annie BC

15 59 GOULET Mylène BC

16 60 PERRY Sadie BC

17 61 HANATANI Juno YT

18 62 REID-WALLACE Kaia AB

19 63 KAM Wai Ching Ashley BC

20 64 HOWLAND-DUECK Zoe MB

21 65 KOLBER Lilah AB

22 66 PETTIGREW Megan AB

23 67 SUGIYAMA Yuna BC

24 68 RYAN Hanna YT

25 69 HUSSEY Livie BC

26 70 FINDLAY Carys MB

27 71 JOHNS Lexi AB

28 72 MITCHELL Halle AB

29 73 TANGUAY Jasmine BC

Isolation zone open: 

Youth Western Regionals 23/24
20 April 2024 - 21 April 2024

Youth B Female Boulder Qualification
COURSE A Startlist



Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:30

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 59 GOULET Mylène BC

2 60 PERRY Sadie BC

3 61 HANATANI Juno YT

4 62 REID-WALLACE Kaia AB

5 63 KAM Wai Ching Ashley BC

6 64 HOWLAND-DUECK Zoe MB

7 65 KOLBER Lilah AB

8 66 PETTIGREW Megan AB

9 67 SUGIYAMA Yuna BC

10 68 RYAN Hanna YT

11 69 HUSSEY Livie BC

12 70 FINDLAY Carys MB

13 71 JOHNS Lexi AB

14 72 MITCHELL Halle AB

15 73 TANGUAY Jasmine BC

16 45 HOWLAND-DUECK Alexa MB

17 46 ROBERT Sylvie AB

18 47 JOHNS Ava AB

19 48 HENDERSON Laren AB

20 49 BETKER Payton BC

21 50 PERRY Bar BC

22 51 SALOIS Ella AB

23 52 AINSLIE Maisie BC

24 53 OXNER Piper AB

25 54 MACFARLANE Samantha AB

26 55 WONG Natasha BC

27 56 THOMPSON Audrey BC

28 57 PICKUP Willow AB

29 58 LI Annie BC
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